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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JMBXJCW8W7V001499 1 USED MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 950.00 Kg 13.38 m3
WDB2030351A183201 1 USED MERCEDES C200 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
WVWZZZ1KZSW075723 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 850.00 Kg 10.40 m3
WVWZZZ7MZ1V011979 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN 950.00 Kg 14.47 m3
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NOT NEGOTIABLE
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